Piket Drill Seed Planter

A versatile planting solution for
vineyards and beyond

The Piket Drill Seed Planter is designed to
efficiently sow pastures, grain crops, and
cover crops, making it an ideal choice for
vineyard floor management and
economical field rehabilitation.

Key Features:

Triple Seed Bin Efficiency, allowing
simultaneous sowing of large
seeds, fine seeds and granular
fertiliser

No-till operation, planting
directly into existing ground
cover, reducing erosion and
protecting the soil health

3 Point lifting system,
facilitating smooth turns in tight
vineyard rows

User friendly design, with an
intuitive control layout,
mMinimising operator errors and
ensuring consistent planting
results
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6 -row (7)

8 - row (7")
PL87

10 - row (7)

PL107

8 - row (107)
PL810

12 - row (7%)

PL127

Spacing

PL67

Row 178mm (7°)

178mm (7")

178mm (7")

254mm (10")

178mm (7")

Planting
Width

1.06m

1.42m

1.78m

2.03m

21Im

Number of
Rows

10

Implement
Mass
(empty
bin)

687kg

790kg

960kg

952kg

1283kg

Implement
size (WxH
xL)

14x15x22m

17x15x22m

21x15x22m

23x15x22m

228 x1.5x21Im

Seed
Volume

(Ltr)

123

134

167

183

199

Fine Seed
Volume

(Ltr)

42

43

53

59

64.5

Fertiliser
Volume

(Ltr)

155

170

212

232

253

All models

 Requires 3-point (Cat 2) towing and 55kW

tractor

¢ Soil opener has double disc planting units

with press wheels
¢ Independent spring-loaded depth control

¢ 12" wheel & chain seed bin drive system
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