Piket Drill Seed Planter



A versatile planting solution for vineyards and beyond

The Piket Drill Seed Planter is designed to efficiently sow pastures, grain crops, and cover crops, making it an ideal choice for vineyard floor management and economical field rehabilitation.



Key Features:

- Triple Seed Bin Efficiency, allowing simultaneous sowing of large seeds, fine seeds and granular fertiliser
- No-till operation, planting directly into existing ground cover, reducing erosion and protecting the soil health
- 3 Point lifting system, facilitating smooth turns in tight vineyard rows
- User friendly design, with an intuitive control layout, minimising operator errors and ensuring consistent planting results











6	-	row	(7"))
6	-	row	(7")	

8 - row (7")

10 - row (7")

8 - row (10")

12 - row (7")

	PL67	PL87	PL107	PL810	PL127
Row Spacing	178mm (7")	178mm (7")	178mm (7")	254mm (10")	178mm (7")
Planting Width	1.06m	1.42m	1.78m	2.03m	2.1m
Number of Rows	6	8	10	8	12
Implement Mass (empty bin)	687kg	790kg	960kg	952kg	1283kg
Implement Size (W x H x L)	1.4 x 1.5 x 2.2m	1.7 x 1.5 x 2.2m	2.1 x 1.5 x 2.2m	2.3 x 1.5 x 2.2m	2.28 x 1.5 x 2.1m
Seed Volume (Ltr)	123	134	167	183	199
Fine Seed Volume (Ltr)	42	43	53	59	64.5
Fertiliser Volume (Ltr)	155	170	212	232	253

All models

- Requires 3-point (Cat 2) towing and 55kW tractor
- Soil opener has double disc planting units with press wheels
- Independent spring-loaded depth control
- 12" wheel & chain seed bin drive system

